®

ASHRAE ) Hong Kong
Chapler

2019 JOINT STUDENT-BRANCHES -
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (AGM)

YA .l |
. 12th October 2019 (Sat)

Time  :14:.00-17:30
Venue : THEI (Tsing Yi Campus) - LT4
Address : 20A Tsing Yi Road, New Territories

BREMMAR I

City University of Hong Kong
BE AN REEY
professional

For The Warl

reative

C
d

Fa » ! i :
THE HONG KONG O HEBER.

THERE T A28 AND TECHNOLOGY THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG



®
2019 JOINT STUDENT BRANCHES
ASHRAE Hr?aIE] erKong ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

2 Wiyl g
N =

I==""r) Ll ]

How to apply?

Open to all ASHRAE members and ASHRAE student members.

The maximum number of participants is 100, first come first served.

For registration, please contact your student branch president.

Application deadline: 5th Octorber, 2019.
Successful applicants shall be notified on or before 6th October, 2019.

COME AND JOIN US

For other enquiries, please contact ASHRAE HKC SA:
Ms. Moka LAI: moka.sy.lai@jci.com or 6053-56829
Mr. Tom LAU: tomcllau@gmail.com or 9312-0812



2019 JOINT STUDENT BRANCHES
ASHRAE Ef?a% erKong ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

14:00-14:10
14:10-14:20
14:20-15:50

15:50-16:20
16:20-16:30

16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50

~ 16:50-17:10
17:10~




| . 2019 JOINT m.ﬂc_u_mz._..”mw_&yZOImm
>m—.=ﬂ>m mjcm—m m_\—Ac—d@ ANNUAL Qm.zm_~>_. MEETING

AGM Location and Transportation Information

& o
& P
Ve
n.ﬁ_.n__.l:_- ".M = %
oo g

FRaE ST, TR
B |RREE, BTN E The |

oz / .“mﬂﬁ

MO S |LT-3.6 -
EEREEERISHER S XR i Exso MTcRARS
LM T Thel R RFR, e i zoxs
ARpEMOEEPEATRES g o
TEN0HEELT-3 .
WREHA 0 ¥
_. Pargid 9%
QEEINERNER ot
R9E ) P Sl
B Y [
THLHERENE TERML >
RN THE, EmE T oEl &
ATRELT-3 .




