ASHRAE) Hong Kong Chapter

(R)

2019 JOINT STUDENT BRANCHES ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (AGM)





THE HONG KONG

香港理工大學

OLYTECHNIC UNIVERSIT







香港大學 THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

ASHRAE Hong Kong Chapter 2019 JOINT STUDENT BRANCHES ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING



How to apply?

Open to all ASHRAE members and ASHRAE student members.

The maximum number of participants is 100, first come first served.

For registration, please contact your student branch president.

Application deadline: 5th Octorber, 2019. Successful applicants shall be notified on or before 6th October, 2019.

COME AND JOIN US

For other enquiries, please contact ASHRAE HKC SA: **Ms. Moka LAI:** moka.sy.lai@jci.com or 6053-5829 **Mr. Tom LAU:** tomcllau@gmail.com or 9312-0812



Hong Kong 2019 JOINT STUDENT BRANCHES ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING Chapter

Event Rundown

Date	12th October 2019 (Saturday)
Time	14:00-17:30 (Reception Period Will Start at 13:30)
Venue	THEi (Tsing Yi Campus) - LT4
14:00-14:10	Welcome Speech by ASHRAE Hong Kong Chapter President
14:10-14:20	Students Activities Presentation
14:20-15:50	 Student Branches Hand Over Ceremony 1. Past President Report 2. Introduction to The Proposed Student Branch Committee 3. Confirmation of Proposed Student Branch Committee 4. Hand Over and Certificates of Appreciation 5. President Future Year Plan Report 6. Photo Taking *City University of Hong Kong *Technological and Higher Education Institute of Hong Kong *The Hong Kong Institute of Vocational Education *The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
	*The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology *The University of Hong Kong
15:50-16:20	Break (Refreshments)
16:20-16:30	Speech Presentation by ASHRAE Distinguished Lecturer: Mr. Ross D. Montgomery
16:30-16:40	Design Competition Presentation
16:40-16:50	Young Engineers in ASHRAE Presentation
16:50-17:10	Malaysia Study Tour Presentation
17:10~	Group Photo

ASHRAE 1910 **G KONG** 2019 JOINT STUDENT BRANCHES

8

AGM Location and Transportation Information

